
                                     Escanaba Invitational
                                        Ludington Park
                                      Escanaba, Michigan
                                      September 30, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2193 Emily Paupore            10 Negaunee                       19:13.2  6:12 
      2    2 2190 Clara Johnson            12 Negaunee                       19:38.1  6:20 
      3    3 2171 Maddy Peramaki           11 Munising                       20:45.8  6:41 
      4    4 2174 Alyssa Webber            12 Munising                       20:46.5  6:42 
      5    5 2099 Nicole Kamin             09 Escanaba                       21:19.7  6:52 
      6    6 2141 Sarah Kulas              09 Kingsford                      21:34.1  6:57 
      7    7 2154 Daisy Englund            09 Mid Peninsula                  21:34.1  6:57 
      8    8 2157 Landry Koski              8 Mid Peninsula                  21:42.4  7:00 
      9    9 2192 Allie Mahoski            10 Negaunee                       22:04.5  7:07 
     10   10 2143 Lily Menghini            10 Kingsford                      22:32.5  7:16 
     11      2286 Tessa Leece              10 Westwood                       22:39.4  7:18 
     12   11 2156 Cheveney Koski           10 Mid Peninsula                  22:41.2  7:19 
     13   12 2194 Talon Prusi              10 Negaunee                       22:43.1  7:19 
     14   13 2098 Martina Jacobson         10 Escanaba                       22:46.5  7:20 
     15   14 2102 Kyra Magnuson            09 Escanaba                       23:08.3  7:27 
     16   15 2117 Grace Delaire            11 Gladstone                      23:10.3  7:28 
     17      2272 Betty jo Swajenen        10 Superior Central               23:15.1  7:30 
     18   16 2188 Natalie Bartle           12 Negaunee                       23:16.1  7:30 
     19   17 2097 Madeline Gardner         09 Escanaba                       23:21.2  7:31 
     20   18 2120 Jolan Steineke           12 Gladstone                      23:21.5  7:32 
     21      2244 Kylee Kuntze             09 Stephenson                     23:36.8  7:37 
     22   19 2115 Chloe Charlebois         09 Gladstone                      23:45.8  7:39 
     23   20 2169 Nyki Fitzgibbon          12 Munising                       23:47.2  7:40 
     24   21 2100 Chloe Kievit             12 Escanaba                       23:48.2  7:40 
     25      2243 Mary Hartges             12 Stephenson                     24:04.2  7:45 
     26   22 2172 Lauren Peters            12 Munising                       24:27.1  7:53 
     27      2300 Lindsay Williams         09 Westwood                       24:32.4  7:54 
     28      2269 Sophie Maki              11 Superior Central               24:44.1  7:58 
     29   23 2155 Kennedy Englund          10 Mid Peninsula                  24:44.7  7:58 
     30      1138 Jessica Lacount          10 Norway                         24:45.3  7:59 
     31   24 2146 Grace Wentarmini         10 Kingsford                      24:50.0  8:00 
     32   25 2139 Grace Cole               10 Kingsford                      25:19.0  8:09 
     33   26 2123 Lydia Tembreull          09 Gladstone                      25:28.5  8:12 
     34   27 2166 Sami Coyne               12 Munising                       25:53.4  8:20 
     35      2290 Katelyn Milano           10 Westwood                       26:13.4  8:27 
     36   28 2119 Megan Spindler           10 Gladstone                      26:18.2  8:28 
     37      2248 Ally Schultz             10 Stephenson                     26:25.7  8:31 
     38   29 2144 Christian Treiber        10 Kingsford                      26:33.3  8:33 
     39   30 2140 Erin Hanson              10 Kingsford                      26:36.6  8:34 
     40   31 2104 Peyton Rabitoy           12 Escanaba                       26:44.3  8:37 
     41   32 2101 Cassandra Krenek         12 Escanaba                       26:46.1  8:37 
     42   33 2196 Rachael Schouten         10 Negaunee                       26:59.7  8:42 
     43   34 2159 Elli Paulson             10 Mid Peninsula                  27:02.7  8:43 
     44   35 2170 Kianne Wendt             12 Munising                       27:13.4  8:46 
     45   36 2121 Jenna Tardiff            10 Gladstone                      27:28.2  8:51 
     46   37 2116 Marissa Constantino      09 Gladstone                      27:30.7  8:52 
     47      2267 Diane Augustyn           09 Superior Central               28:15.7  9:06 
     48      2291 Alanna Nourla            09 Westwood                       28:25.9  9:10 
     49   38 2153 Camryn Croasdell         12 Mid Peninsula                  28:42.2  9:15 
     50      2246 Shelby Pleshek           11 Stephenson                     28:43.1  9:15 
     51      2209 Natalie Belanger         09 Rapid River                    30:24.1  9:48 
     52      2214 Gwen Naeyaert            11 Rapid River                    30:28.2  9:49 
     53   39 2195 Sierra Rosten            11 Negaunee                       30:48.3  9:55 
     54      1139 Camie Clarke             12 Norway                         40:26.6 13:02 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    40  Negaunee                              (21:23.0  106:55.0 4:02.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Paupore             10 19:13.2
  2      2  Clara Johnson             12 19:38.1
  3      9  Allie Mahoski             10 22:04.5
  4     12  Talon Prusi               10 22:43.1
  5     16  Natalie Bartle            12 23:16.1
  6   ( 33) Rachael Schouten          10 26:59.7
  7   ( 39) Sierra Rosten             11 30:48.3
  
  2.    70  Escanaba                              (22:52.8  114:23.9 2:28.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Nicole Kamin              09 21:19.7
  2     13  Martina Jacobson          10 22:46.5
  3     14  Kyra Magnuson             09 23:08.3
  4     17  Madeline Gardner          09 23:21.2
  5     21  Chloe Kievit              12 23:48.2
  6   ( 31) Peyton Rabitoy            12 26:44.3
  7   ( 32) Cassandra Krenek          12 26:46.1
  
  3.    76  Munising                              (23:08.0  115:40.0 5:07.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Maddy Peramaki            11 20:45.8
  2      4  Alyssa Webber             12 20:46.5
  3     20  Nyki Fitzgibbon           12 23:47.2
  4     22  Lauren Peters             12 24:27.1
  5     27  Sami Coyne                12 25:53.4
  6   ( 35) Kianne Wendt              12 27:13.4
  
  4.    83  Mid Peninsula                         (23:33.1  117:45.1 5:28.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Daisy Englund             09 21:34.1
  2      8  Landry Koski               8 21:42.4
  3     11  Cheveney Koski            10 22:41.2
  4     23  Kennedy Englund           10 24:44.7
  5     34  Elli Paulson              10 27:02.7
  6   ( 38) Camryn Croasdell          12 28:42.2
  
  5.    94  Kingsford                             (24:09.8  120:48.9 4:59.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Sarah Kulas               09 21:34.1
  2     10  Lily Menghini             10 22:32.5
  3     24  Grace Wentarmini          10 24:50.0
  4     25  Grace Cole                10 25:19.0
  5     29  Christian Treiber         10 26:33.3
  6   ( 30) Erin Hanson               10 26:36.6
  
  6.   106  Gladstone                             (24:24.9  122:04.3 3:07.9)
====================================================
  1     15  Grace Delaire             11 23:10.3
  2     18  Jolan Steineke            12 23:21.5
  3     19  Chloe Charlebois          09 23:45.8
  4     26  Lydia Tembreull           09 25:28.5
  5     28  Megan Spindler            10 26:18.2
  6   ( 36) Jenna Tardiff             10 27:28.2
  7   ( 37) Marissa Constantino       09 27:30.7
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2142 Mya Lafrainere           09 Kingsford                      27:36.7  8:54 
      2      2095 Brooke Baker             12 Escanaba                       27:46.4  8:57 
      3      2103 Alicia Picord            11 Escanaba                       29:00.2  9:21 
      4      2122 Claire Tembreull         12 Gladstone                      29:06.3  9:23 
      5      2191 Mariah Kleckner          09 Negaunee                       34:08.6 11:00 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

Incomplete Teams:

Kingsford                            
           Mya Lafrainere 09

Escanaba                             
           Brooke Baker 12, Alicia Picord 11

Gladstone                            
           Claire Tembreull 12

Negaunee                             
           Mariah Kleckner 09
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                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2260 Jada Kuntze               6 Stephenson                     13:44.4 10:35 
      2    2 1174 Ciara Ostranga            8 Escanaba                       13:46.2 10:36 
      3    3 2069 Clara Gilroy              7 Emeralds                       13:52.5 10:41 
      4      2268 Maddie Begovac            7 Superior Central               14:43.3 11:20 
      5    4 1175 Ava Gardner               8 Escanaba                       14:43.6 11:20 
      6    5 2224 Maya Carlson              4 St. Francis de Sales           14:55.1 11:29 
      7    6 2245 Evalyn Labs               7 Stephenson                     14:59.8 11:33 
      8      2270 Riley Moore               7 Superior Central               15:00.9 11:33 
      9    7 2247 Kayela Putnam             6 Stephenson                     15:01.6 11:34 
     10      2173 Anna Schertz              8 Munising                       15:08.1 11:39 
     11      2165 Hattie Cota               6 Munising                       15:34.3 11:59 
     12      2212 Gabby Moss                8 Rapid River                    15:47.1 12:09 
     13    8 2301 Lindsay Williams          7 Westwood                       15:53.7 12:14 
     14      2167 Aili Denman               6 Munising                       16:10.3 12:27 
     15    9 1177 Brooke Furmanski          8 Escanaba                       16:10.8 12:27 
     16   10 2283 Emma Jestila              7 Westwood                       16:13.8 12:30 
     17      2271 Maggie Rondeau            8 Superior Central               16:18.6 12:33 
     18   11 1173 Morgan Makosky            7 Escanaba                       16:31.5 12:43 
     19   12 2239 Joelle Beaudo             6 Stephenson                     16:37.8 12:48 
     20      2158 Shae Lampinen             8 Mid Peninsula                  16:38.3 12:48 
     21   13 2075 Ella Schuetter            6 Emeralds                       16:46.5 12:55 
     22   14 2240 Morgan Bergquist          6 Stephenson                     16:49.5 12:57 
     23   15 2284 Kalle Keranen             8 Westwood                       17:03.1 13:07 
     24      2211 Madi Lachance             8 Rapid River                    17:06.0 13:10 
     25   16 2294 Sierra Rodda              6 Westwood                       17:08.6 13:12 
     26   17 2071 Bella Larson              5 Emeralds                       17:10.7 13:13 
     27   18 1176 Gabrielle LaCosse         8 Escanaba                       17:11.8 13:14 
     28   19 2289 Megan Marta               6 Westwood                       17:23.1 13:23 
     29   20 2226 Linnea Way                6 St. Francis de Sales           17:31.0 13:29 
     30   21 2068 Aubrey Ekstrom            6 Emeralds                       17:31.2 13:29 
     31   22 2293 Payton Pole               6 Westwood                       17:55.4 13:48 
     32   23 2292 Samantha Perrault         8 Westwood                       18:16.4 14:04 
     33   24 1178 Nola Nyquist              4 Escanaba                       18:28.3 14:13 
     34   25 1172 Maggie Martin             5 Escanaba                       18:28.6 14:13 
     35   26 2227 Micah Way                 4 St. Francis de Sales           18:31.9 14:16 
     36   27 2076 Alexia Slater             4 Emeralds                       18:49.9 14:30 
     37   28 2223 Kyra Carlson              4 St. Francis de Sales           18:51.2 14:31 
     38   29 2242 Layla Engel               6 Stephenson                     19:11.6 14:46 
     39   30 2225 Dayne Way                 4 St. Francis de Sales           20:06.5 15:29 
     40   31 2077 Olivia Tiglas             3 Emeralds                       20:42.5 15:56 
     41      2168 Maci Denman               6 Munising                       21:03.3 16:12 
     42      2287 Chesney Lusardi           7 Westwood                       21:54.7 16:52 
     43      2281 Daniella Deroche          6 Westwood                       22:27.4 17:17 
     44   32 2070 Adiline Irving            3 Emeralds                       22:42.3 17:28 
     45      2072 Bella Lavigne             3 Emeralds                       23:17.7 17:56 
     46      2285 Athena Kinnunen           6 Westwood                       26:22.0 20:17 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Stephenson                            (15:26.7  77:13.1 3:05.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Jada Kuntze                6 13:44.4
  2      6  Evalyn Labs                7 14:59.8
  3      7  Kayela Putnam              6 15:01.6
  4     12  Joelle Beaudo              6 16:37.8
  5     14  Morgan Bergquist           6 16:49.5
  6   ( 29) Layla Engel                6 19:11.6
  
  2.    44  Escanaba                              (15:40.8  78:23.9 3:25.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Ciara Ostranga             8 13:46.2
  2      4  Ava Gardner                8 14:43.6
  3      9  Brooke Furmanski           8 16:10.8
  4     11  Morgan Makosky             7 16:31.5
  5     18  Gabrielle Lacosse          8 17:11.8
  6   ( 24) Nola Nyquist               4 18:28.3
  7   ( 25) Maggie Martin              5 18:28.6
  
  3.    68  Westwood                              (16:44.5  83:42.3 1:29.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Lindsay Williams           7 15:53.7
  2     10  Emma Jestila               7 16:13.8
  3     15  Kalle Keranen              8 17:03.1
  4     16  Sierra Rodda               6 17:08.6
  5     19  Megan Marta                6 17:23.1
  6   ( 22) Payton Pole                6 17:55.4
  7   ( 23) Samantha Perrault          8 18:16.4
  
  4.    81  Emeralds                              (16:50.2  84:10.8 4:57.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Clara Gilroy               7 13:52.5
  2     13  Ella Schuetter             6 16:46.5
  3     17  Bella Larson               5 17:10.7
  4     21  Aubrey Ekstrom             6 17:31.2
  5     27  Alexia Slater              4 18:49.9
  6   ( 31) Olivia Tiglas              3 20:42.5
  7   ( 32) Adiline Irving             3 22:42.3
  
  5.   109  St. Francis de Sales                  (17:59.2  89:55.7 5:11.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Maya Carlson               4 14:55.1
  2     20  Linnea Way                 6 17:31.0
  3     26  Micah Way                  4 18:31.9
  4     28  Kyra Carlson               4 18:51.2
  5     30  Dayne Way                  4 20:06.5

Incomplete Teams:

Superior Central                     
           Maddie Begovac  7, Riley Moore  7, Maggie Rondeau  8

Munising                             
           Anna Schertz  8, Hattie Cota  6, Aili Denman  6, Maci Denman  6

Rapid River                          
           Gabby Moss  8, Madi Lachance  8

Mid Peninsula                        
           Shae Lampinen  8


